Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Material surface:
Colour:

Area of application:

Mounting location:

Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

mirror bracket Type Il
747.02-5
4250912303850
73269098

777

777

325

4,103

4,395

Steel

Galvanized

Silver

Indoor and outdoor use

Wall
post

Screw together
Disassembled
4

1 year

Dancop

EC003579




