

		_
Description:	mirror bracket Type II	
Item number:	747.02-5	
GTIN:	4250912303850	<b>9</b> 2
Customs tariff number:	73269098	
Width (mm):	777	
Height (mm):	777	
Depth/Length (mm):	325	
Net weight (kg):	4,103	0.
Gross weight (kg):	4,395	
Material:	Steel	
Material surface:	Galvanized	
Colour:	Silver	
Area of application:	Indoor and outdoor use	
Mounting location:	Wall post	
Mounting:	Screw together	
Delivery is:	Disassembled	
Number of mounting holes:	4	
Warranty:	1 year	
Brand:	Dancop	OF CONTRACT OF CONTRACT.
ETIM Class Code:	EC003579	